
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 12/22/2021 - 12/23/2021  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

12/22/2021 00:01 CLOSEPA 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2021-012930 12/22/2021 00:57 WELFARE 1141 CALLE NUEVA VISTA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

12/22/2021 01:00 CLOSEPA 229-B JOHNSON ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

12/22/2021 01:17 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/22/2021 02:05 ALARMBU
S

218 OLD SANTA FE TRL C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2021-012931 12/22/2021 02:23 DOMESTIC 1705 QUAPAW PL C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

12/22/2021 02:47 CLOSEPA 501 SANDOVAL ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/22/2021 03:11 DISORDER 6600-709 JAGUAR DR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

12/22/2021 03:47 CLOSEPA 6600-709 JAGUAR DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/22/2021 04:35 AMBULAN
C

2218-801 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

12/22/2021 05:00 PARKED  1489 ZEPOL RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

12/22/2021 05:50 SPECIAL 952 RICHARDS AVE A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

12/22/2021 06:26 WELFARE 2829 PUEBLO BONITO R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

12/22/2021 06:28 ALARMBU
S

2108 WARNER AVE A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/22/2021 06:36 DISORDER 2859 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

12/22/2021 06:54 ALARMBU
S

511 W CORDOVA RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

12/22/2021 06:57 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2021-012932 12/22/2021 06:58 STOLENM
V

6471 HICKORY ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/22/2021 06:59 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

12/22/2021 07:13 DISORDER 201 W MARCY ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

12/22/2021 07:17 AGGASLT 3650 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

12/22/2021 07:22 DEADANIM AGUA FRIA 
RD/COTTONWOOD DR

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2021-012933 12/22/2021 07:32 BURGLAR
Y

839 PASEO DE PERALTA A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2021-012934 12/22/2021 07:41 STOLENM
V

3991-315 CAMINO JULIANA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

12/22/2021 07:44 WELFARE 4532 SOLECITO LOOP A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

12/22/2021 07:48 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

12/22/2021 07:55 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

12/22/2021 08:00 CLOSEPA 3471 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2021-012935 12/22/2021 08:07 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

12/22/2021 08:23 BARKING 4044 CERRILLOS RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P
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Unit Employee

12/22/2021 08:27 CLOSEPA 300 W CORDOVA RD A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

12/22/2021 08:28 CLOSEPA 528 W CORDOVA RD A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/22/2021 08:29 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2021-012936 12/22/2021 08:30 SIMPASLT 6600 JAGUAR DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/22/2021 08:37 NARCOTIC 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

12/22/2021 08:49 STRAY   6587-605 VALENTINE WAY S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

12/22/2021 08:52 DISORDER 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/22/2021 08:57 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

12/22/2021 09:00 CLOSEPA 1006 VALERIE CIR A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

12/22/2021 09:04 DISORDER 300 GALISTEO ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/22/2021 09:07 ABANDON JEFFERSON ST/MCKENZIE 
ST

A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2021-012937 12/22/2021 09:11 RAL     215 N EL RANCHO RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

12/22/2021 09:29 DISORDER 3015 CIELO CT A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2021-012939 12/22/2021 09:39 LARCENY 1378 VEGAS VERDES DR I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

12/22/2021 09:41 DISORDER 952 CERRO DE LA PAZ A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

12/22/2021 09:42 PARKED  1022 DON JUAN ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2021-012946 12/22/2021 09:44 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/22/2021 09:48 TRAFFIC 4250 CERRILLOS RD A84   DEBACA, JOHN M

12/22/2021 09:50 DISORDER 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST V208  MARES, DENIS

2021-012947 12/22/2021 09:53 LARCENY 237 E PALACE AVE I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

12/22/2021 09:57 PSYCH   2342 CAMINO PINTORES A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/22/2021 09:59 WELFARE 6600-904 JAGUAR DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/22/2021 10:01 ANIMWELF 1352 RUFINA CIR S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2021-012941 12/22/2021 10:09 DOGBITE 4801 BECKNER RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

12/22/2021 10:10 MVAHIT  821 CAMINO VISTAS 
ENCANTADA

S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2021-012943 12/22/2021 10:13 ASSISTAN 2855 CLARK CT A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2021-012945 12/22/2021 10:17 BURGLAR
Y

502 JOSE ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2021-012944 12/22/2021 10:23 STOLENM
V

2738 GALISTEO RD A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

12/22/2021 10:26 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2021-012942 12/22/2021 10:27 LARCENY 1606 PASEO DE PERALTA F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

12/22/2021 10:39 BARKING 2422 CAMINO CAPITAN S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2021-012950 12/22/2021 10:40 WELFARE 2961 GALISTEO RD A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

12/22/2021 10:50 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

V208  MARES, DENIS

12/22/2021 10:50 SEXOFFE
N

CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

12/22/2021 10:53 CLOSEPA SENDA DEL VALLE/SENDA 
LN

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL
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12/22/2021 11:23 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

12/22/2021 11:46 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2021-012949 12/22/2021 11:46 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

12/22/2021 11:51 CLOSEPA 6047 AGUA FRIA RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

12/22/2021 11:53 WELFARE 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

12/22/2021 12:03 TRAPPED 1215 SENDA LN S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

12/22/2021 12:08 BURGLAR
Y

2801 SIRINGO RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2021-012951 12/22/2021 12:10 HARASS  2690 VIA CABALLERO DEL 
NORTE

F260  GOMEZ, DAISY

12/22/2021 12:17 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

12/22/2021 12:28 TRAFFIC 1105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

12/22/2021 12:32 DISORDER GRIFFIN ST/RIO GRANDE 
AVE

F260  GOMEZ, DAISY

12/22/2021 12:32 MVAINJUR SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2021-012948 12/22/2021 12:33 CRIDAMM
V

1161 SILER RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

12/22/2021 12:35 NEIGHBOR JON KIM LN/CHARLEY 
BENTLEY DR

A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

12/22/2021 12:36 TRAFFIC 11 GALISTEO CT A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

12/22/2021 12:37 DISORDER 3999 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

12/22/2021 12:42 DISORDER 2601 CERRILLOS RD R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

12/22/2021 12:49 911HU   4801 BECKNER RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

12/22/2021 12:59 MVAINJUR 1300 CANYON RD F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

12/22/2021 13:01 RECVEH  508 FULTON LN B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

12/22/2021 13:08 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

12/22/2021 13:14 PSYCH   1200-78 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

12/22/2021 13:15 RAL     SUNSHINE WAY/VILLAGE 
WAY

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

12/22/2021 13:18 DISORDER 500 MARKET ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

12/22/2021 13:18 WELFARE 3330-11206 CALLE PO AE PI A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

12/22/2021 13:29 ANIMWELF CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

12/22/2021 13:33 CLOSEPA 1198 HARRISON RD V208  MARES, DENIS

12/22/2021 13:34 BURGLAR
Y

2201 RANCHO SIRINGO RD B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

12/22/2021 13:35 RECKLESS OLD SANTA FE TRL/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

V208  MARES, DENIS

12/22/2021 13:38 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA ST/NEW ROAD 
#3

V208  MARES, DENIS

12/22/2021 13:48 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

12/22/2021 13:57 PARKED  PLAZA DEL SUR DR/S 
PACHECO ST

B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M
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12/22/2021 14:00 CLOSEPA 3471 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

12/22/2021 14:06 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

12/22/2021 14:10 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

12/22/2021 14:13 WELFARE 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

12/22/2021 14:14 DEADANIM GALLEGOS LN/GALLEGOS 
DR

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

12/22/2021 14:24 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

12/22/2021 14:26 CLOSEPA 710 PASEO DE PERALTA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/22/2021 14:32 DISORDER 1311 SILER RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

12/22/2021 14:44 AMBULAN
C

3811 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

12/22/2021 14:47 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/22/2021 14:49 RECKLESS OSAGE AVE/AGUA FRIA ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/22/2021 14:50 ANIMWELF SIRINGO RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

12/22/2021 14:56 ASSISTAN 121 CAMINO ENCANTADO B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

12/22/2021 15:05 SUSPPER 3201 ZAFARANO DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

12/22/2021 15:09 NARCOTIC 1801-F ESPINACITAS ST I114  DURHAM, ALEXANDER T

12/22/2021 15:12 RAL     2791 AGUA FRIA ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

12/22/2021 15:15 TRAFFIC 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

12/22/2021 15:19 DISORDER 4226 PLAZA SONATA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

12/22/2021 15:21 SUSPPER AVENIDA 
CONTENTA/PASEO DEL 
SOL

B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

12/22/2021 15:24 DISORDER 63 LINCOLN AVE V208  MARES, DENIS

12/22/2021 15:24 RAL     100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2021-012953 12/22/2021 15:25 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

12/22/2021 15:30 SUSPPER 1200 OLD PECOS TRL V208  MARES, DENIS

12/22/2021 15:36 TRAFFIC 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

12/22/2021 15:52 TRAFFIC 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

12/22/2021 15:53 MVANONI
N

CAMINO 
LUMBRE/GALISTEO RD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

12/22/2021 15:57 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

12/22/2021 16:00 CLOSEPA 1006 VALERIE CIR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

12/22/2021 16:09 TRAFFIC 750 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

12/22/2021 16:15 MVANONI
N

CAMINO ENTRADA/CAMINO 
ORTIZ

V64   MONTANO, AMANDA

12/22/2021 16:16 RECVEH  3623 GUNNISON RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

12/22/2021 16:18 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E
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12/22/2021 16:20 TRAFFIC RAILFAN RD/CERRILLOS RD F315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2021-012955 12/22/2021 16:26 BURGLAR
Y

126 LA PLACITA CIR F315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2021-012952 12/22/2021 16:27 MVANONI
N

RAILFAN RD/CERRILLOS RD F260  GOMEZ, DAISY

12/22/2021 16:32 MVAINJUR 3535 ZAFARANO DR T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

2021-012957 12/22/2021 16:34 FRAUD   1719-D AGUA FRIA ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

12/22/2021 16:39 FOLLOWU
P

1514 RODEO RD I119  ALIRE, JARED D

12/22/2021 16:39 WELFARE CAMINO 
CONSUELO/CERRILLOS RD

B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

12/22/2021 16:41 TRAFFIC 800 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

12/22/2021 16:42 MVANONI
N

2095 S PACHECO ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

12/22/2021 16:43 DISORDER W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/BURRO ALLEY

F260  GOMEZ, DAISY

12/22/2021 16:51 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

12/22/2021 16:56 SUSPPER 1100 CALLE ATAJO B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

12/22/2021 17:04 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

12/22/2021 17:08 WELFARE 2091 FIFTH ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

12/22/2021 17:08 DEADANIM 1621 PACHECO ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

12/22/2021 17:15 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

12/22/2021 17:20 MVANONI
N

GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/RICHARDS AVE

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2021-012954 12/22/2021 17:23 DOMESTIC 1299-151 ZEPOL RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

12/22/2021 17:47 WELFARE 500 MARKET ST F315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

12/22/2021 17:47 CLOSEPA 3010 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

12/22/2021 17:48 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

12/22/2021 18:04 PARKED  905 ALARID ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

12/22/2021 18:08 IPBURGLA 1424 AGUA FRIA ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

12/22/2021 18:13 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CALLE DE SONORO

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

12/22/2021 18:14 ASSTFIRE 800 CAMINO DEL ESTE B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

12/22/2021 18:16 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

12/22/2021 18:37 ALARMRE
S

6028 MONTE VERDE PL B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

12/22/2021 18:49 CLOSEPA 1202 CAMINO CARLOS REY C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

12/22/2021 19:04 TRAFFIC 3251 CERRILLOS RD P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

12/22/2021 19:14 TRAFFIC MONTEZUMA 
AVE/SANDOVAL ST

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

12/22/2021 19:17 TRAFFIC 3781 CERRILLOS RD P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE
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12/22/2021 19:22 FOLLOWU
P

1291 SENDA DEL VALLE B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2021-012958 12/22/2021 19:40 MISSING 2801 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

12/22/2021 19:42 DISORDER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/22/2021 19:43 SUSPPER 4801 BECKNER RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2021-012956 12/22/2021 19:45 BURGLAR
Y

2929 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

12/22/2021 19:56 MVANONI
N

5251 LAS SOLERAS DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

12/22/2021 20:13 SUSPVEH 952 RICHARDS AVE B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

12/22/2021 20:23 TRAFFIC 1847 CERRILLOS RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

12/22/2021 20:54 WELFARE 2009 SAINT MICHAELS DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/22/2021 21:00 CLOSEPA 1006 VALERIE CIR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

12/22/2021 21:09 PSYCH   100 SANDOVAL ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

12/22/2021 21:21 TRAFFIC 829 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

12/22/2021 21:29 TRAFFIC ALTO ST/CAMINO ALIRE D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

12/22/2021 21:38 RECKLESS 200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

12/22/2021 21:42 AMBULAN
C

5040 PROMENADE BLVD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

12/22/2021 21:46 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

12/22/2021 21:47 WEAPON  1862 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

12/22/2021 22:00 CLOSEPA 228 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

12/22/2021 22:00 CLOSEPA 3471 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

12/22/2021 22:00 SUSPVEH 3525 ZAFARANO DR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

12/22/2021 22:06 CLOSEPA S FEDERAL PL/LINCOLN 
AVE

C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/22/2021 22:23 CLOSEPA 3300 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

12/22/2021 22:29 TRAFFIC ALARID ST/CERRILLOS RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

12/22/2021 22:37 CLOSEPA 4239 VEGAS DE SUENOS C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/22/2021 22:46 SUSPVEH 3521 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2021-012960 12/22/2021 22:56 OVERDOS
E

1005 ALTO ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

12/22/2021 22:59 WRONGW
AY

27600 INTERSTATE 25 C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

12/22/2021 23:08 PSYCH   17 SENDA CORVO C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

12/22/2021 23:20 DISORDER 638 CAMINO DEL MONTE 
SOL

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

12/22/2021 23:30 TRAFFIC W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/SANDOVAL ST

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

12/22/2021 23:34 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/22/2021 23:34 SUSPPER 5098 AGUA FRIA RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

12/23/2021 00:01 CLOSEPA 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B
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12/23/2021 00:05 WELFARE DON GASPAR AVE/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/23/2021 00:06 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CERRILLOS RD

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/23/2021 00:10 WELFARE 3037-B JEMEZ RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2021-012959 12/23/2021 00:18 CRIMDAM
A

3029 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/23/2021 00:23 TRAFFIC CRISTOS RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

12/23/2021 01:00 CLOSEPA 229-B JOHNSON ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

12/23/2021 01:22 DISORDER 210 DON GASPAR AVE C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/23/2021 01:43 PSYCH   100 SANDOVAL ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

12/23/2021 01:47 TRAFFIC E ALAMEDA ST/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

12/23/2021 02:00 CLOSEPA 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

12/23/2021 02:01 SUSPPER 1120 S LUNA CIR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/23/2021 02:07 911HU   1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2021-012961 12/23/2021 02:13 AGGBAT  4801 BECKNER RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

12/23/2021 03:55 ALARMBU
S

326 MCKENZIE ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

12/23/2021 04:49 AMBULAN
C

2218-801 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2021-012962 12/23/2021 05:40 DOMESTIC 1705 QUAPAW PL C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

12/23/2021 05:50 911HU   3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/23/2021 06:27 WELFARE 1944 MORRIS PL A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

12/23/2021 06:30 WELFARE 435 CAMINO ALIRE A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/23/2021 06:33 WELFARE 623 PAULIN ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2021-012963 12/23/2021 06:35 BURGMV  718 W MANHATTAN AVE I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

12/23/2021 07:21 DISORDER 2004 HOPI RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

12/23/2021 07:39 RAL     2340 SANTA BARBARA DR S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2021-012964 12/23/2021 07:40 DISORDER EMBLEM RD/WAGON RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/23/2021 07:40 DISORDER 511 OLD SANTA FE TRL A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/23/2021 08:00 CLOSEPA 3471 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

12/23/2021 08:02 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2021-012965 12/23/2021 08:07 RAL     2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

12/23/2021 08:13 911HU   100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/23/2021 08:14 CLOSEPA 4282 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

12/23/2021 08:17 LARCENY 3969 RIVERSIDE DR A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

12/23/2021 08:30 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

12/23/2021 08:37 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL ST/SECOND ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2021-012966 12/23/2021 08:42 STRAY   6870 JAGUAR DR S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

12/23/2021 08:49 FOLLOWU
P

1321 HICKOX ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

12/23/2021 08:52 CLOSEPA CALLE LORCA/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

12/23/2021 09:07 CLOSEPA DON DIEGO AVE/CALLE 
GRILLO

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2021-012967 12/23/2021 09:20 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

Total Number of Events Listed:  231
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 12/22/2021 - 12/23/2021  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

21-203982 12/22/2021 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C330  CNR 12/22/2021 01:50:19
21-204002 12/22/2021 00:57 WELFARE 1141 CALLE NUEVA VISTA C240  R   12/22/2021 02:57:29
21-204003 12/22/2021 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 229-B JOHNSON ST C304  CNR 12/22/2021 02:41:17
21-204007 12/22/2021 01:17 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  CNR 12/22/2021 02:35:04
21-204015 12/22/2021 02:05 CHECK 218 OLD SANTA FE TRL C325  AS  12/22/2021 02:44:15
21-204021 12/22/2021 02:23 DOMESTIC 1705 QUAPAW PL C271  R   12/22/2021 03:02:52
21-204028 12/22/2021 02:47 CLOSE PATROL 501 SANDOVAL ST C325  CNR 12/22/2021 02:54:14
21-204029 12/22/2021 03:11 DISORDERLY 6600-709 JAGUAR DR C240  NC  12/22/2021 03:45:45
21-204031 12/22/2021 03:47 CLOSE PATROL 6600-709 JAGUAR DR C330  CNR 12/22/2021 03:56:43
21-204033 12/22/2021 04:35 ASSISTING 2218-801 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C240  AA  12/22/2021 04:58:02
21-204036 12/22/2021 05:00 ILLEGALLY 1489 ZEPOL RD C271  NR  12/22/2021 05:55:39
21-204039 12/22/2021 05:50 SPECIAL 952 RICHARDS AVE A307  NR  12/22/2021 11:56:01
21-204044 12/22/2021 06:26 WELFARE 2829 PUEBLO BONITO R213  NR  12/22/2021 10:30:33
21-204045 12/22/2021 06:28 CHECK 2108 WARNER AVE A278  AS  12/22/2021 07:17:47
21-204048 12/22/2021 06:36 DISORDERLY 2859 CERRILLOS RD A258  NR  12/22/2021 07:22:41
21-204049 12/22/2021 06:54 CHECK 511 W CORDOVA RD A254  AS  12/22/2021 07:30:41
21-204050 12/22/2021 06:57 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T234  NR  12/22/2021 16:57:59
21-204051 12/22/2021 06:58 UNLAWFUL 6471 HICKORY ST A322  R   12/22/2021 07:59:15
21-204052 12/22/2021 06:59 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T273  NR  12/22/2021 16:58:54
21-204053 12/22/2021 07:13 DISORDERLY 201 W MARCY ST A254  CBC 12/22/2021 07:20:35
21-204055 12/22/2021 07:17 AGGRAVATED 3650 CERRILLOS RD A258  NR  12/22/2021 07:42:59
21-204057 12/22/2021 07:22 DEAD ANIMAL AGUA FRIA RD/COTTONWOOD S504  NC  12/22/2021 08:17:02
21-204058 12/22/2021 07:32 BURGLARY 839 PASEO DE PERALTA A254  R   12/22/2021 09:06:46
21-204059 12/22/2021 07:41 UNLAWFUL 3991-315 CAMINO JULIANA A258  R   12/22/2021 09:23:00
21-204060 12/22/2021 07:44 WELFARE 4532 SOLECITO LOOP A258  NC  12/22/2021 08:10:45
21-204061 12/22/2021 07:48 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A233  NR  12/22/2021 08:28:40
21-204064 12/22/2021 07:55 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  NR  12/22/2021 09:22:01
21-204065 12/22/2021 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3471 CERRILLOS RD A322  NR  12/22/2021 08:37:44
21-204067 12/22/2021 08:07 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  R   12/22/2021 09:12:14
21-204076 12/22/2021 08:23 BARKING DOG 4044 CERRILLOS RD S504  CNR 12/22/2021 08:55:30
21-204077 12/22/2021 08:27 CLOSE PATROL 300 W CORDOVA RD A286  NC  12/22/2021 08:55:50
21-204078 12/22/2021 08:28 CLOSE PATROL 528 W CORDOVA RD A278  NC  12/22/2021 08:55:48
21-204080 12/22/2021 08:29 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  MVC 12/22/2021 08:44:27
21-204081 12/22/2021 08:30 SIMPLE ASSAULT6600 JAGUAR DR A322  R   12/22/2021 10:07:04
21-204086 12/22/2021 08:37 NARCOTICS 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL A266  NR  12/22/2021 10:06:16
21-204089 12/22/2021 08:49 STRAY 6587-605 VALENTINE WAY S504  NR  12/22/2021 09:17:24
21-204090 12/22/2021 08:52 DISORDERLY 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR A278  NR  12/22/2021 09:25:56
21-204091 12/22/2021 08:57 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  NR  12/22/2021 09:53:06
21-204094 12/22/2021 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 1006 VALERIE CIR A266  NR  12/22/2021 12:41:12
21-204096 12/22/2021 09:04 DISORDERLY 300 GALISTEO ST A278  NC  12/22/2021 09:37:55
21-204097 12/22/2021 09:07 ABANDONED JEFFERSON ST/MCKENZIE ST A286  NR  12/22/2021 09:49:04
21-204099 12/22/2021 09:11 ANIMALS 215 N EL RANCHO RD S504  R   12/22/2021 09:39:27
21-204103 12/22/2021 09:29 DISORDERLY 3015 CIELO CT A266  NR  12/22/2021 10:55:07
21-204107 12/22/2021 09:39 LARCENY 1378 VEGAS VERDES DR I109  R   12/22/2021 10:48:36
21-204108 12/22/2021 09:41 DISORDERLY 952 CERRO DE LA PAZ A307  NR  12/22/2021 09:43:59
21-204109 12/22/2021 09:42 ILLEGALLY 1022 DON JUAN ST S407  CI  12/22/2021 10:57:19
21-204110 12/22/2021 09:44 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A322  R   12/22/2021 12:14:29
21-204113 12/22/2021 09:48 TRAFFIC STOP 4250 CERRILLOS RD A84   VW  12/22/2021 09:50:38
21-204114 12/22/2021 09:50 DISORDERLY 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST V208  NR  12/22/2021 10:02:23

Report Generated: 12/23/2021 09:29:38 | User ID: GJGURULE
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Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

21-204115 12/22/2021 09:53 LARCENY 237 E PALACE AVE I109  R   12/22/2021 13:14:48
21-204119 12/22/2021 09:57 PSYCHIATRIC 2342 CAMINO PINTORES A278  AA  12/22/2021 10:57:56
21-204121 12/22/2021 09:59 WELFARE 6600-904 JAGUAR DR A322  NR  12/22/2021 10:25:39
21-204122 12/22/2021 10:01 ANIMAL 1352 RUFINA CIR S504  NR  12/22/2021 11:03:52
21-204123 12/22/2021 10:09 DOG BITE 4801 BECKNER RD S504  R   12/22/2021 10:53:48
21-204124 12/22/2021 10:10 MV ACCIDENT 821 CAMINO VISTAS ENCANTADA S402  NR  12/22/2021 10:36:51
21-204126 12/22/2021 10:13 ASSISTANCE 2855 CLARK CT A258  R   12/22/2021 11:24:21
21-204128 12/22/2021 10:17 BURGLARY 502 JOSE ST A278  R   12/22/2021 13:00:20
21-204130 12/22/2021 10:23 UNLAWFUL 2738 GALISTEO RD A286  R   12/22/2021 12:44:06
21-204132 12/22/2021 10:26 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NC  12/22/2021 11:55:22
21-204133 12/22/2021 10:27 LARCENY 1606 PASEO DE PERALTA F255  R   12/22/2021 11:58:06
21-204136 12/22/2021 10:39 BARKING DOG 2422 CAMINO CAPITAN S504  NR  12/22/2021 11:57:00
21-204138 12/22/2021 10:40 WELFARE 2961 GALISTEO RD A286  R   12/22/2021 15:03:10
21-204139 12/22/2021 10:50 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD V208  NR  12/22/2021 12:18:59
21-204140 12/22/2021 10:50 MINOR SEX CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS A254  NR  12/22/2021 11:06:41
21-204142 12/22/2021 10:53 CLOSE PATROL SENDA DEL VALLE/SENDA LN S405  NR  12/22/2021 11:07:25
21-204154 12/22/2021 11:23 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R213  NR  12/22/2021 12:28:37
21-204166 12/22/2021 11:46 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  ROA 12/22/2021 12:12:07
21-204167 12/22/2021 11:46 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F255  R   12/22/2021 13:14:00
21-204168 12/22/2021 11:51 CLOSE PATROL 6047 AGUA FRIA RD S405  NR  12/22/2021 12:04:13
21-204169 12/22/2021 11:53 WELFARE 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R213  NR  12/22/2021 16:12:15
21-204171 12/22/2021 12:03 TRAPPED 1215 SENDA LN S504  NR  12/22/2021 12:35:02
21-204172 12/22/2021 12:08 BURGLARY 2801 SIRINGO RD A302  NC  12/22/2021 12:39:30
21-204173 12/22/2021 12:10 HARASSMENT 2690 VIA CABALLERO DEL NORTEF260  R   12/22/2021 16:11:50
21-204174 12/22/2021 12:17 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  NC  12/22/2021 16:04:16
21-204178 12/22/2021 12:28 TRAFFIC STOP 1105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T201  CI  12/22/2021 12:56:11
21-204181 12/22/2021 12:32 DISORDERLY GRIFFIN ST/RIO GRANDE AVE F260  NC  12/22/2021 15:48:52
21-204182 12/22/2021 12:32 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS R213  MVC 12/22/2021 13:27:55
21-204183 12/22/2021 12:33 CRIMINAL 1161 SILER RD A266  R   12/22/2021 13:29:30
21-204184 12/22/2021 12:35 ASSIST WITH JON KIM LN/CHARLEY BENTLEY A233  NC  12/22/2021 13:04:08
21-204186 12/22/2021 12:36 TRAFFIC STOP 11 GALISTEO CT A313  VW  12/22/2021 12:39:13
21-204188 12/22/2021 12:37 DISORDERLY 3999 CERRILLOS RD A233  NC  12/22/2021 13:54:26
21-204191 12/22/2021 12:42 DISORDERLY 2601 CERRILLOS RD R213  CNR 12/22/2021 17:11:31
21-204194 12/22/2021 12:49 911 HANG UP 4801 BECKNER RD A302  NR  12/22/2021 13:31:26
21-204200 12/22/2021 12:59 MV ACCIDENT 1300 CANYON RD F255  MVC 12/22/2021 16:23:17
21-204201 12/22/2021 13:01 RECOVERED 508 FULTON LN B204  NR  12/22/2021 17:07:31
21-204204 12/22/2021 13:08 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  NR  12/22/2021 13:29:26
21-204208 12/22/2021 13:14 PSYCHIATRIC 1200-78 CAMINO CONSUELO A266  AA  12/22/2021 13:54:02
21-204209 12/22/2021 13:15 ANIMALS SUNSHINE WAY/VILLAGE WAY S504  NC  12/22/2021 14:51:00
21-204211 12/22/2021 13:18 DISORDERLY 500 MARKET ST B204  NR  12/22/2021 14:50:39
21-204212 12/22/2021 13:18 WELFARE 3330-11206 CALLE PO AE PI A258  NR  12/22/2021 14:54:40
21-204215 12/22/2021 13:29 ANIMAL CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD S504  NR  12/22/2021 14:40:10
21-204216 12/22/2021 13:33 CLOSE PATROL 1198 HARRISON RD V208  NC  12/22/2021 13:37:51
21-204217 12/22/2021 13:34 BURGLARY 2201 RANCHO SIRINGO RD B314  NC  12/22/2021 17:19:34
21-204218 12/22/2021 13:35 RECKLESS OLD SANTA FE TRL/PASEO DE V208  NC  12/22/2021 13:57:39
21-204221 12/22/2021 13:38 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA ST/NEW ROAD #3 V208  NC  12/22/2021 13:44:50
21-204230 12/22/2021 13:48 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST S405  NR  12/22/2021 15:52:54
21-204231 12/22/2021 13:57 ILLEGALLY PLAZA DEL SUR DR/S PACHECO B314  NR  12/22/2021 17:47:12
21-204233 12/22/2021 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 3471 CERRILLOS RD A258  NR  12/22/2021 15:44:59
21-204235 12/22/2021 14:06 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  12/22/2021 16:01:28
21-204236 12/22/2021 14:10 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S402  MVC 12/22/2021 15:35:38
21-204237 12/22/2021 14:13 WELFARE 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A266  NR  12/22/2021 15:21:10
21-204239 12/22/2021 14:14 DEAD ANIMAL GALLEGOS LN/GALLEGOS DR S504  NR  12/22/2021 14:31:48
21-204244 12/22/2021 14:24 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NC  12/22/2021 15:10:29
21-204245 12/22/2021 14:26 CLOSE PATROL 710 PASEO DE PERALTA S407  NR  12/22/2021 15:37:50
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21-204247 12/22/2021 14:32 DISORDERLY 1311 SILER RD B202  NC  12/22/2021 15:40:04
21-204250 12/22/2021 14:44 ASSISTING 3811 CERRILLOS RD B204  AA  12/22/2021 15:11:50
21-204251 12/22/2021 14:47 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD S407  MVC 12/22/2021 16:45:18
21-204253 12/22/2021 14:49 RECKLESS OSAGE AVE/AGUA FRIA ST A322  NC  12/22/2021 15:12:27
21-204254 12/22/2021 14:50 ANIMAL SIRINGO RD/RICHARDS AVE S504  NC  12/22/2021 15:17:37
21-204256 12/22/2021 14:56 ASSISTANCE 121 CAMINO ENCANTADO B314  NC  12/22/2021 15:59:39
21-204259 12/22/2021 15:05 SUSPICIOUS 3201 ZAFARANO DR B310  NC  12/22/2021 15:40:17
21-204264 12/22/2021 15:09 NARCOTICS 1801-F ESPINACITAS ST I114  NR  12/22/2021 16:41:55
21-204265 12/22/2021 15:12 ANIMALS 2791 AGUA FRIA ST S504  NR  12/22/2021 15:29:59
21-204266 12/22/2021 15:15 TRAFFIC STOP 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/22/2021 15:26:40
21-204267 12/22/2021 15:19 DISORDERLY 4226 PLAZA SONATA B232  NR  12/22/2021 16:42:28
21-204268 12/22/2021 15:21 SUSPICIOUS AVENIDA CONTENTA/PASEO DEL B312  NR  12/22/2021 16:26:32
21-204270 12/22/2021 15:24 DISORDERLY 63 LINCOLN AVE V208  NC  12/22/2021 15:41:13
21-204271 12/22/2021 15:24 ANIMALS 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  NC  12/22/2021 16:02:32
21-204272 12/22/2021 15:25 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  R   12/22/2021 17:38:23
21-204274 12/22/2021 15:30 SUSPICIOUS 1200 OLD PECOS TRL V208  NR  12/22/2021 16:06:46
21-204277 12/22/2021 15:36 TRAFFIC STOP 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/22/2021 15:47:51
21-204281 12/22/2021 15:52 TRAFFIC STOP 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/22/2021 16:06:21
21-204282 12/22/2021 15:53 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO LUMBRE/GALISTEO RD B324  CBC 12/22/2021 16:58:31
21-204284 12/22/2021 15:57 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  NC  12/22/2021 16:42:32
21-204286 12/22/2021 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 1006 VALERIE CIR B310  NR  12/22/2021 17:00:29
21-204290 12/22/2021 16:09 TRAFFIC STOP 750 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/22/2021 16:25:17
21-204295 12/22/2021 16:15 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO ENTRADA/CAMINO V64   MVC 12/22/2021 17:34:33
21-204296 12/22/2021 16:16 RECOVERED 3623 GUNNISON RD B312  NR  12/22/2021 17:38:35
21-204297 12/22/2021 16:18 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  NC  12/22/2021 16:52:40
21-204298 12/22/2021 16:20 TRAFFIC STOP RAILFAN RD/CERRILLOS RD F315  CI  12/22/2021 16:39:10
21-204305 12/22/2021 16:26 BURGLARY 126 LA PLACITA CIR F315  R   12/22/2021 18:13:43
21-204307 12/22/2021 16:27 MV ACCIDENT RAILFAN RD/CERRILLOS RD F260  R   12/22/2021 16:39:00
21-204310 12/22/2021 16:32 MV ACCIDENT 3535 ZAFARANO DR T201  MVC 12/22/2021 17:24:09
21-204311 12/22/2021 16:34 FRAUD 1719-D AGUA FRIA ST C240  R   12/22/2021 21:43:49
21-204315 12/22/2021 16:39 FOLLOW UP 1514 RODEO RD I119  NR  12/22/2021 18:52:29
21-204316 12/22/2021 16:39 WELFARE CAMINO CONSUELO/CERRILLOS B314  NC  12/22/2021 16:50:20
21-204320 12/22/2021 16:41 TRAFFIC STOP 800 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/22/2021 16:58:37
21-204322 12/22/2021 16:42 MV ACCIDENT 2095 S PACHECO ST B204  NR  12/22/2021 18:09:23
21-204323 12/22/2021 16:43 DISORDERLY W SAN FRANCISCO ST/BURRO F260  NC  12/22/2021 17:09:43
21-204327 12/22/2021 16:51 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO B314  CI  12/22/2021 17:02:28
21-204329 12/22/2021 16:56 SUSPICIOUS 1100 CALLE ATAJO B79   NC  12/22/2021 17:56:26
21-204332 12/22/2021 17:04 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD B312  NR  12/22/2021 18:08:31
21-204335 12/22/2021 17:08 WELFARE 2091 FIFTH ST B310  NC  12/22/2021 19:42:37
21-204336 12/22/2021 17:08 DEAD ANIMAL 1621 PACHECO ST S504  NC  12/22/2021 17:30:06
21-204340 12/22/2021 17:15 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS B314  NR  12/22/2021 17:37:38
21-204344 12/22/2021 17:20 MV ACCIDENT GOVERNOR MILES RD/RICHARDS B324  NR  12/22/2021 18:14:37
21-204346 12/22/2021 17:23 DOMESTIC 1299-151 ZEPOL RD B310  R   12/22/2021 18:36:56
21-204357 12/22/2021 17:47 WELFARE 500 MARKET ST F315  NC  12/22/2021 19:06:00
21-204358 12/22/2021 17:47 CLOSE PATROL 3010 CERRILLOS RD B312  NR  12/22/2021 18:08:42
21-204359 12/22/2021 17:48 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO B314  NR  12/22/2021 18:56:34
21-204363 12/22/2021 18:04 ILLEGALLY 905 ALARID ST C304  NC  12/22/2021 21:09:55
21-204367 12/22/2021 18:08 BURGLARY IN 1424 AGUA FRIA ST B204  NR  12/22/2021 18:28:55
21-204370 12/22/2021 18:13 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/CALLE DE D308  VW  12/22/2021 18:33:56
21-204371 12/22/2021 18:14 ASSIST FIRE 800 CAMINO DEL ESTE B204  NR  12/22/2021 20:02:25
21-204372 12/22/2021 18:16 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B310  NC  12/22/2021 19:03:46
21-204380 12/22/2021 18:37 CHECK 6028 MONTE VERDE PL B312  CBA 12/22/2021 18:55:11
21-204392 12/22/2021 18:49 CLOSE PATROL 1202 CAMINO CARLOS REY C240  NR  12/22/2021 22:29:49
21-204400 12/22/2021 19:04 TRAFFIC STOP 3251 CERRILLOS RD P10   CI  12/22/2021 19:14:31
21-204403 12/22/2021 19:14 TRAFFIC STOP MONTEZUMA AVE/SANDOVAL ST D308  VW  12/22/2021 19:18:43
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21-204404 12/22/2021 19:17 TRAFFIC STOP 3781 CERRILLOS RD P10   CI  12/22/2021 20:33:40
21-204405 12/22/2021 19:22 FOLLOW UP 1291 SENDA DEL VALLE B324  NC  12/22/2021 19:44:20
21-204409 12/22/2021 19:40 MISSING 2801 CERRILLOS RD C244  R   12/22/2021 22:32:59
21-204410 12/22/2021 19:42 DISORDERLY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C325  NR  12/22/2021 20:58:27
21-204411 12/22/2021 19:43 SUSPICIOUS 4801 BECKNER RD B324  NR  12/22/2021 20:22:19
21-204414 12/22/2021 19:45 BURGLARY 2929 CERRILLOS RD B232  R   12/22/2021 23:57:05
21-204421 12/22/2021 19:56 MV ACCIDENT 5251 LAS SOLERAS DR C271  NR  12/22/2021 22:01:44
21-204427 12/22/2021 20:13 SUSPICIOUS 952 RICHARDS AVE B202  NC  12/22/2021 20:54:58
21-204432 12/22/2021 20:23 TRAFFIC STOP 1847 CERRILLOS RD D308  VW  12/22/2021 20:33:49
21-204439 12/22/2021 20:54 WELFARE 2009 SAINT MICHAELS DR C330  NC  12/22/2021 21:49:57
21-204440 12/22/2021 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 1006 VALERIE CIR C240  NR  12/22/2021 22:23:49
21-204444 12/22/2021 21:09 PSYCHIATRIC 100 SANDOVAL ST C304  AA  12/22/2021 21:28:49
21-204446 12/22/2021 21:21 TRAFFIC STOP 829 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA D308  NC  12/22/2021 21:21:21
21-204449 12/22/2021 21:29 TRAFFIC STOP ALTO ST/CAMINO ALIRE D308  VW  12/22/2021 21:36:13
21-204453 12/22/2021 21:38 RECKLESS 200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY D308  NC  12/22/2021 21:57:52
21-204456 12/22/2021 21:42 ASSISTING 5040 PROMENADE BLVD C240  AA  12/22/2021 22:33:09
21-204457 12/22/2021 21:46 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  NR  12/22/2021 22:18:50
21-204458 12/22/2021 21:47 WEAPONS OR 1862 CERRILLOS RD B204  NC  12/22/2021 22:50:14
21-204463 12/22/2021 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 228 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C261  NR  12/22/2021 22:43:19
21-204462 12/22/2021 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3471 CERRILLOS RD C240  NR  12/22/2021 22:46:19
21-204464 12/22/2021 22:00 SUSPICIOUS 3525 ZAFARANO DR C240  NC  12/22/2021 22:45:16
21-204470 12/22/2021 22:06 CLOSE PATROL S FEDERAL PL/LINCOLN AVE C330  NR  12/22/2021 22:34:19
21-204479 12/22/2021 22:23 CLOSE PATROL 3300 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  12/22/2021 22:32:53
21-204481 12/22/2021 22:29 TRAFFIC STOP ALARID ST/CERRILLOS RD D308  VW  12/22/2021 22:34:42
21-204484 12/22/2021 22:37 CLOSE PATROL 4239 VEGAS DE SUENOS C330  NR  12/23/2021 00:25:16
21-204486 12/22/2021 22:46 SUSPICIOUS 3521 ZAFARANO DR C271  NR  12/22/2021 22:57:08
21-204491 12/22/2021 22:56 OVERDOSE OR 1005 ALTO ST C261  R   12/23/2021 01:40:04
21-204493 12/22/2021 22:59 WRONG WAY 27600 INTERSTATE 25 C244  NC  12/22/2021 23:10:26
21-204498 12/22/2021 23:08 PSYCHIATRIC 17 SENDA CORVO C271  AA  12/22/2021 23:49:27
21-204501 12/22/2021 23:20 DISORDERLY 638 CAMINO DEL MONTE SOL C331  NR  12/22/2021 23:41:47
21-204503 12/22/2021 23:30 TRAFFIC STOP W SAN FRANCISCO D308  VW  12/22/2021 23:47:03
21-204507 12/22/2021 23:34 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  NC  12/23/2021 00:02:17
21-204508 12/22/2021 23:34 SUSPICIOUS 5098 AGUA FRIA RD C271  NC  12/23/2021 00:16:00
21-204514 12/23/2021 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C331  NR  12/23/2021 00:10:39
21-204518 12/23/2021 00:05 WELFARE DON GASPAR AVE/PASEO DE C325  NC  12/23/2021 00:24:20
21-204519 12/23/2021 00:06 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS C325  VW  12/23/2021 00:08:16
21-204520 12/23/2021 00:10 WELFARE 3037-B JEMEZ RD C271  NR  12/23/2021 00:41:44
21-204524 12/23/2021 00:18 CRIMINAL 3029 CERRILLOS RD C330  R   12/23/2021 00:59:36
21-204525 12/23/2021 00:23 TRAFFIC STOP CRISTOS RD/CERRILLOS RD D308  VW  12/23/2021 00:27:52
21-204532 12/23/2021 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 229-B JOHNSON ST C331  NR  12/23/2021 01:59:49
21-204539 12/23/2021 01:22 DISORDERLY 210 DON GASPAR AVE C330  NC  12/23/2021 01:44:01
21-204544 12/23/2021 01:43 PSYCHIATRIC 100 SANDOVAL ST C304  NR  12/23/2021 02:01:24
21-204545 12/23/2021 01:47 TRAFFIC STOP E ALAMEDA ST/PASEO DE D308  VW  12/23/2021 01:53:15
21-204546 12/23/2021 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C331  NR  12/23/2021 02:07:24
21-204547 12/23/2021 02:01 SUSPICIOUS 1120 S LUNA CIR C325  NR  12/23/2021 02:28:30
21-204548 12/23/2021 02:07 911 HANG UP 1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C261  NR  12/23/2021 02:33:18
21-204549 12/23/2021 02:13 AGGRAVATED 4801 BECKNER RD C244  R   12/23/2021 07:54:04
21-204563 12/23/2021 03:55 CHECK 326 MCKENZIE ST C261  AS  12/23/2021 05:19:11
21-204566 12/23/2021 04:49 ASSISTING 2218-801 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C240  AA  12/23/2021 05:07:52
21-204568 12/23/2021 05:40 DOMESTIC 1705 QUAPAW PL C261  R   12/23/2021 06:11:56
21-204569 12/23/2021 05:50 911 HANG UP 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A278  NC  12/23/2021 08:01:13
21-204574 12/23/2021 06:27 WELFARE 1944 MORRIS PL A258  NC  12/23/2021 07:38:35
21-204575 12/23/2021 06:30 WELFARE 435 CAMINO ALIRE A278  NR  12/23/2021 08:49:17
21-204576 12/23/2021 06:33 WELFARE 623 PAULIN ST A278  NC  12/23/2021 08:49:08
21-204577 12/23/2021 06:35 BURGLARY OF 718 W MANHATTAN AVE I109  R   12/23/2021 07:57:29

Page 4 of 5Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

21-204582 12/23/2021 07:21 DISORDERLY 2004 HOPI RD A258  NC  12/23/2021 07:55:09
21-204587 12/23/2021 07:39 ANIMALS 2340 SANTA BARBARA DR S505  NR  12/23/2021 08:05:37
21-204590 12/23/2021 07:40 DISORDERLY EMBLEM RD/WAGON RD A322  R   12/23/2021 09:10:09
21-204592 12/23/2021 07:40 DISORDERLY 511 OLD SANTA FE TRL A278  CNR 12/23/2021 08:20:47
21-204597 12/23/2021 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3471 CERRILLOS RD A258  NR  12/23/2021 08:20:26
21-204598 12/23/2021 08:02 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A233  CNR 12/23/2021 08:24:55
21-204600 12/23/2021 08:07 ANIMALS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S505  R   12/23/2021 09:03:31
21-204601 12/23/2021 08:13 911 HANG UP 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A278  NR  12/23/2021 08:31:50
21-204602 12/23/2021 08:14 CLOSE PATROL 4282 CERRILLOS RD A266  NR  12/23/2021 08:19:15
21-204603 12/23/2021 08:17 LARCENY 3969 RIVERSIDE DR A266  NR  12/23/2021 08:54:33
21-204609 12/23/2021 08:30 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD CM2   CI  12/23/2021 08:42:33
21-204613 12/23/2021 08:37 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/SECOND ST S405  NR  12/23/2021 08:50:19
21-204616 12/23/2021 08:42 STRAY 6870 JAGUAR DR S504  ACR 12/23/2021 09:17:47
21-204623 12/23/2021 08:49 FOLLOW UP 1321 HICKOX ST A278  CNR 12/23/2021 09:13:17
21-204625 12/23/2021 08:52 CLOSE PATROL CALLE LORCA/SAINT MICHAELS S405  NR  12/23/2021 08:58:30
21-204640 12/23/2021 09:07 CLOSE PATROL DON DIEGO AVE/CALLE GRILLO S405  NR  12/23/2021 09:15:16
21-204643 12/23/2021 09:20 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  R   12/23/2021 09:21:51

Total Number of Events Listed: 231
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2021-012930 12/22/2021 00:57 WELFARE 1141 CALLE NUEVA VISTA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2021-012931 12/22/2021 02:23 DOMESTIC 1705 QUAPAW PL C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2021-012932 12/22/2021 06:58 STOLENM
V

6471 HICKORY ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2021-012933 12/22/2021 07:32 BURGLAR
Y

839 PASEO DE PERALTA A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2021-012934 12/22/2021 07:41 STOLENM
V

3991-315 CAMINO JULIANA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2021-012935 12/22/2021 08:07 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2021-012936 12/22/2021 08:30 SIMPASLT 6600 JAGUAR DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2021-012937 12/22/2021 09:11 RAL     215 N EL RANCHO RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2021-012939 12/22/2021 09:39 LARCENY 1378 VEGAS VERDES DR I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2021-012941 12/22/2021 10:09 DOGBITE 4801 BECKNER RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2021-012942 12/22/2021 10:27 LARCENY 1606 PASEO DE PERALTA F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2021-012943 12/22/2021 10:13 ASSISTAN 2855 CLARK CT A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2021-012944 12/22/2021 10:23 STOLENM
V

2738 GALISTEO RD A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2021-012945 12/22/2021 10:17 BURGLAR
Y

502 JOSE ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2021-012946 12/22/2021 09:44 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2021-012947 12/22/2021 09:53 LARCENY 237 E PALACE AVE I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2021-012948 12/22/2021 12:33 CRIDAMM
V

1161 SILER RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2021-012949 12/22/2021 11:46 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2021-012950 12/22/2021 10:40 WELFARE 2961 GALISTEO RD A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2021-012951 12/22/2021 12:10 HARASS  2690 VIA CABALLERO DEL 
NORTE

F260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2021-012952 12/22/2021 16:27 MVANONI
N

RAILFAN RD/CERRILLOS RD F260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2021-012953 12/22/2021 15:25 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2021-012954 12/22/2021 17:23 DOMESTIC 1299-151 ZEPOL RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2021-012955 12/22/2021 16:26 BURGLAR
Y

126 LA PLACITA CIR F315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2021-012956 12/22/2021 19:45 BURGLAR
Y

2929 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2021-012957 12/22/2021 16:34 FRAUD   1719-D AGUA FRIA ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2021-012958 12/22/2021 19:40 MISSING 2801 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2021-012959 12/23/2021 00:18 CRIMDAM
A

3029 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2021-012960 12/22/2021 22:56 OVERDOS
E

1005 ALTO ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J
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Page 1 of 2\\PSAPP\CAD\PROD\CAD\rpt\EventList_BasicEventList



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2021-012961 12/23/2021 02:13 AGGBAT  4801 BECKNER RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2021-012962 12/23/2021 05:40 DOMESTIC 1705 QUAPAW PL C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2021-012963 12/23/2021 06:35 BURGMV  718 W MANHATTAN AVE I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2021-012964 12/23/2021 07:40 DISORDER EMBLEM RD/WAGON RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2021-012965 12/23/2021 08:07 RAL     2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2021-012966 12/23/2021 08:42 STRAY   6870 JAGUAR DR S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2021-012967 12/23/2021 09:20 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

Total Number of Events Listed:  36
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